Spirit of Service Award Nomination Form for 2024

A single non-Thomas Jefferson graduate may, on occasion, be awarded the Thomas Jefferson: "Spirit of Service." This award is presented to a long term, retired employee having demonstrated and exemplified character and service to Thomas Jefferson, and, in addition, have provided an exceptional contribution to their community, nation, career, and/or philanthropic activities. This single award is presented in connection with the Hall of Fame Induction, as the occasion arises. Spirit of Service honorees may be selected annually by a committee of alumni and are inducted into the Thomas Jefferson Hall of Fame. We ask that you consider submitting a nomination, and/or share this form with others.

Nominee's Name:
Years Employed at Thomas Jefferson:
Address (If Known):
Phone Number(s):

Please describe the nominee's accomplishment. Why do you believe they should receive the Spirit of Service Award? (Attach as much pertinent information as you can to aid in the selections)

Please complete as much of the following as possible:

Honors/Activities While Employed at Thomas Jefferson:

Nominee's Occupation/Position:

Career/Employment History:

Nominee's Community/Civic/Philanthropic Involvement:

So that we may contact you for additional information:

Your Address: _____

Your Phone number (s): _____

Your email: _____

Please Print and mail this form to: Principal Mike Naughton Thomas Jefferson High School 2501 West Broadway Council Bluffs, IA 51501 Or e-mail: mnaughton@cbcsd.org